
Participant Name Organization E-mail Phone Number 

Finance & Payment Reform Workgroup  

Amy Putnam NCSS aputnam@ncssinc.org 802-393-6417 

Anne VanDonsel State of Vermont – VDH Anne.VanDonsel@state.vt.us 802-652-4142 

Bill Snyder State of Vermont – DMH, CAFU Bill.Snyder@state.vt.us 802-878-7998 

Breena Holmes State of Vermont – VDH Breena.Holmes@state.vt.us 802-863-7347 

Carol Maloney State of Vermont – AHS, IFS Carol.Maloney@state.vt.us 802-279-6677 

Carolynn Hatin State of Vermont – AHS, IFS Carolynn.Hatin@state.vt.us 802-871-3101 

Charlie Biss State of Vermont – DMH, CAFU Charlie.Biss@state.vt.us 802-878-7999 

Cheryle Bilodeau State of Vermont – AHS, IFS Cheryle.Bilodeau@state.vt.us 802-760-9171 

Chuck Myers NFI ChuckMyers@nafi.com 802-343-0303 

Clare McFadden State of Vermont – DAIL, DDSD Clare.McFadden@state.vt.us 802-871-3062 

Emily Trutor State of Vermont – VDH Emily.Trutor@state.vt.us 802-651-1552 

Heather McLain State of Vermont – DCF, FSD Heather.McLain@state.vt.us 802-769-6114 

Heidi Hall WCMHS HeidiH@WCMHS.ORG 802-229-1399 

Julie Davenson Youth Services Julie.davenson@youthservicesinc.org 802-257-0361 

Karen Garbarino State of Vermont – DCF, CIS Karen.Garbarino@state.vt.us 802-769-6179 

Lily Sojourner State of Vermont – AHS, CO Lily.Sojourner@state.vt.us 802-279-2274 

Linda Dean Sunrise ldeanfarrar@sunrisepcc.com 802-442-6934 

Melissa Bailey Vermont Care Partners Melissa@vermontcarepartners.org 802-262-2165  

Shawn Skaflestad State of Vermont – AHS, CO Shawn.Skaflestad@state.vt.us 802-871-3253 

Susan Bartlett State of Vermont – AHS, CO Susan.Bartlett@state.vt.us 802-917-4852 

Susan Coburn State of Vermont - DVHA Susan.Coburn@state.vt.us 802-578-9412 
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